AUSTRALIA

Q SNOoWw/ *MtBuIIer

VICTORIAN
INTERSCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS

2024 Mogul Ski World
Victorian Interschools
Snowsport Championships

Event Entry fee per event

Lift Access

Competitor Lift Only 1 Day
2 Day
3 Day
4 Day
5 Day

Team Manager Lift Only 1 Day
2 Day
3 Day
4 Day
5 Day

Cross Country Interschools

Competitor Lift Only 1 Day

(With XC Skis) 2 Day

Team Manager Lift Only

(With Alpine Skis) 1 Day

(With XC Skis) 1 Day

XC Sightseer foot passenger passes 1 Day

Available on the day from ticket offices
Or can be pre-purchased online

MOGUL

2024 PRICE
$69.00

$73

$146
$196
$247
$291

$112
$224
$304
$368
$433

$33
$66

$112
$41

$46
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e SPECIALISING IN SNOW HOLIDAYS



