



2024 Mogul Ski World **Victorian Interschools Snowsport Championships**

Event Entry fee per event		2024 PRICE \$ 69.00
Lift Access		
Competitor Lift Only	1 Day	\$73
	2 Day	\$146
	3 Day	\$196 \$247
	4 Day 5 Day	\$291
	5 Дау	ΦΖ9 Ι
Team Manager Lift Only	1 Day	\$112
	2 Day	\$224
	3 Day	\$304
	4 Day	\$368
	5 Day	\$433
Cross Country Interschools		
Competitor Lift Only	1 Day	\$33
(With XC Skis)	2 Day	\$66
Toom Monomond iff Only		
Team Manager Lift Only	4 Day	¢440
(With Alpine Skis)	1 Day	\$112
(With XC Skis)	1 Day	\$41
XC Sightseer foot passenger passes Available on the day from ticket offices Or can be pre-purchased online	1 Day	\$46









